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ScoreRider Horse

British Dressage

Results 28/08/2020

RegMemb. No. Section

Prelim 17A 2017 WQ   Max points: 290

Silver

68.3129 69 198Casino RoyaleGrace Browning 1st5 17350941611191 S

64.8124 64 188Bazaars MohicanZena Roberts 2nd8 1931714342408 S

64.8126 62 188Ebbwshaw ChipAimee Hulme 3rd2 1934431912131 S

Bronze

63.1119 64 183Daybreak LadCheryl Owens 1st4 19364681915725 B

61.4117 61 178Massive AchievementGlenn Ferguson 2nd7 19332831911995 B

60.7114 62 176Leekfield JimJodie Frost 3rd6 19156851915717 B

60.3113 62 175Riversdale mateVicki Smith 4th1 18346581812808 B

Jalisca-PMAnna Dziedzic3 19364321711546 B Withdrawn

Prelim 19 2008 WQ   Max points: 240



Gold

70.898 72 170Bond GirlEmily Watts 1st10 1734972310312 G

57.377.5 60 137.5Brightmoor illusionistEmma Brookes 2nd11 19363531712974 G

Silver

66.592.5 67 159.5Casino RoyaleGrace Browning 1st5 17350941611191 S

64.290 64 154Bazaars MohicanZena Roberts 2nd8 1931714342408 S

63.590.5 62 152.5Ebbwshaw ChipAimee Hulme 3rd2 19334431912131 S

Bronze

63.890 63 153Daybreak LadCheryl Owens 1st4 19364681915725 B

63.890 63 153Massive AchievementGlenn Ferguson 1st7 19332831911995 B

62.786.5 64 150.5Ballylennon LadLesley White 2nd9 19342221913723 B

61.983.5 65 148.5Leekfield JimJodie Frost 3rd6 19156851915717 B

Jalisca-PMAnna Dziedzic3 19364321711546 B Withdrawn

Novice 37A 2017 WQ   Max points: 270

Gold

68.0129.5 54 183.5Bond GirlEmily Watts 1st10 1734972310312 G

Silver

67.8127 56 183DonamalunaHannah Krieg 1st16 17346821010808 S

65.0123.5 52 175.5Highwell indigoHelene mcmurrough 2nd14 17330851711312 S



64.3122.5 51 173.5Fast OperatorJudith Hassan 3rd12 18321571811341 S

60.9114.5 50 164.5Morrigan EadbhardFreya Diamond 4th15 18349931710942 S

Bronze

63.5120.5 51 171.5Dylasau Dai HarrisJulia Tharratt 1st13 1932259337609 B

61.5117 49 166Ballylennon LadLesley White 2nd9 19342221913723 B

Novice FSM 2019 WQ   Max points: 180

Bronze

68.159 63.5 122.5Dylasau Dai HarrisJulia Tharratt 1st13 1932259337609 B

Elementary 53 2007 WQ   Max points: 340

Gold

58.4150.5 48 198.5Do You RubyDiane Hogg 1st22 193281331070 G

Silver

63.5165 51 216Cappoquin JonFiona McCann 1st21 1932850289086 S

60.7154.5 52 206.5DonamalunaHannah Krieg 2nd16 17346821010808 S

59.3152.5 49 201.5Master Enrico D'EprisSharon Marshall 3rd18 1633781400669 S

56.8145 48 193Fast OperatorJudith Hassan 4th12 18321571811341 S

Renkum MakerSharon Young20 17337711712344 S Withdrawn



Medium FSM 2016 WQ   Max points: 300

Gold

66.398.5 100.5 199DublinLavinia Johnson 1st30 341991414178 G

Silver

68.298 106.5 204.5Camlough MainstreamRobert Gilsenan 1st26 461471710922 S

Bronze

56.280 88.5 168.5Machno NestorAlison Geary 1st24 15353051513390 B

Advanced Medium 98 2002 WQ   Max points: 380

Silver

67.0199.5 55 254.5TemujinVictoria Johnson 1st31 345709 S

Advanced Medium FSM 2016 WQ   Max points: 300

Silver

62.790.5 97.5 188DublinLavinia Johnson 1st30 341991414178 S

Red Condor ShadowJayne Bailey32 173441387181 S Withdrawn



Bronze

60.6156 50 206Eto ‘OCharlotte Clarke 1st23 19319031916517 B

60.6156 50 206Killawalla spiritPenny baxter 1st17 14301971410130 B

57.9149 48 197Red EtoshaAmanda Davies 2nd19 563971812749 B

57.4148 47 195Machno NestorAlison Geary 3rd24 15353051513390 B

Elementary FSM 2019 WQ   Max points: 260

Silver

71.588 98 186Camlough MainstreamRobert Gilsenan 1st26 461471710922 S

63.878 88 166Briarwood FireflyLucinda Bellis 2nd25 1834763237850 S

Medium 75 2002 WQ   Max points: 370

Gold

63.6183.5 52 235.5Do You RubyDiane Hogg 1st22 193281331070 G

Silver

65.1190 51 241Tarzan IIITracey Sellars 1st28 46746300560 S

Limbo lambadaHayley lackey29 1632031186236 S Retired

DjannoStephanie Stephanie27 1631167244643 S Retired

Bronze

60.3172 51 223Eto ‘OCharlotte Clarke 1st23 19319031916517 B
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British Dressage 2

Results 28/08/2020

RegMemb. No. Section

FEI PSG 2009 WQ   Max points: 380

Silver

66.2211.5 40 251.5Your BardLindsay  Middleton 1st35 1535694187445 S

Bronze

59.2187.5 37.5 225Azzarro iiAmanda Dyson 1st34 50034204790 B

57.1181 36 217Caereini Mama MiaClaire Wyatt 2nd33 59593208841 B

FEI PSG FSM 2009 WQ   Max points: 400

Silver

68.6128.5 146 274.5Ws.BakkaratJaine Bailey 1st36 4660487181 S


